
Century Co-ops
1 9 0 1  -  2 0 2 1

Delphos Co-op Association

Lewis Cooperative Company (Southern Plains Coop)

The Pawnee County Co-op Association

Midway Co-op Association

Farmers Co-op Grain Company

Farmway Co-op, Inc.

Farmers Union Mercantile & Shipping Assn.

Farmers Co-op Elevator Company

The St. Francis Mercantile Equity Exchange

The Farmers Cooperative Company

Cooperative Elevator & Supply Company

Plains Equity Exchange & Cooperative Union

Gorham Farmers Cooperative Association (United Ag Service, Inc.)

The Randall Farmers Cooperative Union

The Ellsworth Coop

Pride Ag Resources

Midland Marketing Coop, Inc.

Alida-Pearl Coop Association

Triangle Cooperative Service Company

Elkhart Cooperative Equity Exchange

O.K. Cooperative Grain & Mercantile Company

Jackson Farmers, Inc.

Farmers Cooperative Elevator Company

Wakefield Farmers Coop Association

Anthony Farmers Cooperative Company

Farmers Cooperative Elevator Assn.

The Farmers Cooperative Equity Co.

Garden City Co-op, Inc.

McCune Farmers Union Co-op Association

Mulvane Cooperative Union

Delphos 

Lewis 

Larned

Osborne

Abbyville

Beloit

Stockton

Nickerson

St. Francis

Haviland

Meade

Plains

Gorham

Randall

Ellsworth

Dodge City

Hays

Chapman

Enid, OK

Elkhart

Kiowa

Holton

Halstead

Wakefield 

Anthony 

Morganville

Isabel

Garden City 

McCune 

Mulvane

1901 

1902

1905

1908

1910

1911

1911

1911

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1914

1914

1915

1915

1916

1916

1917

1917

1918

1918

1918 

1919 

1919

1919

1919 

1919 

2021


