

## Century Co-ops

## 1901 - 2021

Delphos Co-op Association	Delphos	1901
Lewis Cooperative Company (Southern Plains Coop)	Lewis	1902
The Pawnee County Co-op Association	Larned	1905
Midway Co-op Association	Osborne	1908
Farmers Co-op Grain Company	Abbyville	1910
Farmway Co-op, Inc.	Beloit	1911
Farmers Union Mercantile & Shipping Assn.	Stockton	1911
Farmers Co-op Elevator Company	Nickerson	1911
The St. Francis Mercantile Equity Exchange	St. Francis	1913
The Farmers Cooperative Company	Haviland	1913
Cooperative Elevator & Supply Company	Meade	1913
Plains Equity Exchange & Cooperative Union	Plains	1913
Gorham Farmers Cooperative Association (United Ag Service, Inc.)	Gorham	1913
The Randall Farmers Cooperative Union	Randall	1914
The Ellsworth Coop	Ellsworth	1914
Pride Ag Resources	Dodge City	1915
Midland Marketing Coop, Inc.	Hays	1915
Alida-Pearl Coop Association	Chapman	1916
Triangle Cooperative Service Company	Enid, OK	1916
Elkhart Cooperative Equity Exchange	Elkhart	1917
O.K. Cooperative Grain & Mercantile Company	Kiowa	1917
Jackson Farmers, Inc.	Holton	1918
Farmers Cooperative Elevator Company	Halstead	1918
Wakefield Farmers Coop Association	Wakefield	1918
Anthony Farmers Cooperative Company	Anthony	1919
Farmers Cooperative Elevator Assn.	Morganville	1919
The Farmers Cooperative Equity Co.	Isabel	1919
Garden City Co-op, Inc.	Garden City	1919
McCune Farmers Union Co-op Association	McCune	1919
Mulvane Cooperative Union	Mulvane	2021